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Thomas Baker Penn State University 105A Chemical Ecology Laboratory University Park PA 16802 tcb10@psu.edu 814-574-2722

Han Baoyu College of Life Sciences China Jiliang 

University

Xue Yuan Street Hangzhou 310018 han-insect@263.net 13588086214

May Berenbaum University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 320 Morrill Hall Urbana IL 61801 maybe@illinois.edu 217-417-5790

Matthew Bohnert Suterra LLC 20950 NE talus pl. Bend OR 97701 dcasado@suterra.com 5412414318

John Byers Hebrew University of Jerusalem, Rehovot 42638 W. Bravo Dr. Maricopa AZ john.a.byers@gmail.com 4805702974

Courtney Capobionco Apex Bait Technologies, Inc. 309 Laurelwood Road, #18-2 Santa Clara CA 95054 courtney@apexbait.com 4089690088

Ring Carde University of California, Riverside Department of Entomology Riverside CA 92521 ring.carde@ucr.edu 951-827-4492

Daniel Casado Suterra LLC 20950 NE talus pl. Bend OR 97701 dcasado@suterra.com 5412414318

Dong Cha Cornell University 630 W. North St. Geneva NY 14456 dxc183@hotmail.com 509-759-9867

JIAN CHEN USDA-ARS 59 LEE ROAD STONEVILLE MS 38776 JIAN.CHEN@ARS.USDA.G

OV

662-686-3066

Yigen Chen UC Davis 1615 E 8TH STREET APT 24 DAVIS 95616 ygchen2007@gmail.com (530) 400-0899

Manyeon Choi USDA-ARS 3420 NW Orchard Ave. Corvallis OR 97330 mychoi@ars.usda.gov 541-738-4026

Tom Coleman USDA Forest Service, Forest Health 

Protection

602. S. Tippecanoe AVE San Bernardino CA 92408 twcoleman@fs.fed.us 909-382-2871

R Maxwell Collignon UC Riverside 900 University Ave Riverside CA 92521 rmcollig@gmail.com 716-228-4757

Peter Cook Farma Tech International 4018 262nd Ave SE Issaqua WA 98045 pjcook@farmatech.com 425-396-1050

Mo Cui Pherobio Technology Co., Ltd Building 59A, No.17 HuanKe 

ZhongLu

Beijing cuimo@zhongjiesifang.com +8618611666212

YinZhong Cui Pherobio Technology Co., Ltd Building 59A, No.17 HuanKe 

ZhongLu

Beijing cui@pherobio.com +8618610112299

Paul Cunningham Queensland University of Technology 58 ARANA HILLS 4054 paul.cunningham@qut.edu.a

u

+617 428277651
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Ignacio De Alfonso Suterra Europe Biocontrol SL Pz. America, 2, P9 Valencia 46004 ignacio.dealfonso@suterra.c

om

0034692057689

Shuang-Lin Dong Nanjing Agricultural University No.1, Weigang Nanjing sldong@njau.edu.cn 0086-2584399062

Ashraf El-Sayed Plant & Food Research, Lincoln Gerald Street Lincoln ashraf.elsayed@gmail.com 006439777358

Gary Felton Penn State University Department of Entomology University Park PA 16802 gwf10@psu.edu 814-863-7789

Thomas Fezza USDA-ARS-DKI-PBARC 64 Nowelo St Hilo HI 96720 thomas.fezza@ars.usda.gov 808-960-0521

Lily Gonzalez ChemTica Internacional pdo 640-3100 Sto, Domingo, 

Heredia

40603 CR cam@chemtica.com 580-861-4800

Adrea Gonzalez-

Karlsson

UCLA 621 Charles E Young Dr Los Angeles, 

CA

CA adrea@ucla.edu (510) 384-2585

Peter Gregg University of New England Schhol of Environmental & Rural 

Science

Armidale, 

NSW, Australia

2351 pgregg@une.edu.au +61267732665

Gerhard Gries Simon Fraser Universit Department of Biological Sciences Burnaby BC V5A1S6 gries@sfu.ca 778-782-5939

Larry Gut Michigan State University 578 Wilson Road, 106 CIPS East Lansing MI 48824 gut@msu.edu 5173311316

Tilmann Harder University of Bremen Leobener Strasse, UFT Bremen 28359 t.harder@uni-bremen.de +49 421 218 50250

Kenneth Haynes University of Kentucky S-225 Agricultural Science Center Lexington KY 40546 khaynes@uky.edu 859-351-9508

Alvin Kah-Wei Hee Universiti Putra Malaysia Department of Biology, Faculty of 

Science

Serdang 43400 UPM alvinhee@upm.edu.my +60124351585

Masatoshi Hori Tohoku University 1-1 Tsutsumidori-Amamiyamachi, Sendai 981-8555 hori@bios.tohoku.ac.jp +81-22-717-8840

Yongping Huang Shanghai Institute of Plant Physiology and 

Ecology

Room 302， 1590 Xietu Road, Shanghai 200032 yphuang@sibs.ac.cn 862154924047

ALEX ILICHEV Biosciences Research Division of DEDJTR 255 Ferguson Rd Tatura DEDJTR Tatura 3616 alex.ilichev@ecodev.vic.gov.

au

Australia

Takashi INOUE NIAS Ohwashi 1-2 Tsukuba 305-8634 inoueatp@affrc.go.jp +81-90-84397044

Yukio Ishikawa The University of Tokyo Department of Agricultural & 

Environmental Biology

Tokyo 113-8657 ayucky@mail.ecc.u-

tokyo.ac.jp

+81 3 5841 1851
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Takuma Iwamatsu The university of Tokyo 4-6-1, Komaba, Meguro-ku Tokyo iwamatsu@brain.imi.i.u-

tokyo.ac.jp

+81-90-9833-1837

Eric Jang USDA-ARS-DKI-PBARC 64 Nowelo St Hilo HI 96720 eric.jang@ars.usda.gov 808-960-0521

Jinkyo Jung Crop Cultivation & Environmental Division 

Natl. Institute of Crop Science

54 Seoho-ro Gwonseon-gu 441-853 jungjk@korea.kr 000

Michiya Kamio Tokyo University of Marine Science and 

Technology

4-5-7, Konan, Minato Tokyo mkamio@kaiyodai.ac.jp 81354630461

Ayako Katsumata North Carolina State University 100 Derieux Place Raleigh NC 27695 akatsum@ncsu.edu 9195151820

Xiang-Bo Kong Chinese Academy of Forestry No.2, Dongxiaofu, Xiangshan Road Beijing xbkong@sina.com 13521586343

Emerson Lacey University of California Riverside Department of Entomology Riverside CA 92521 eslacey@ucr.edu (951)231-7210

Dave Lance USDA APHIS PPQ 1398 West Truck Rd Buzzards Bay MA 02542 david.r.lance@aphis.usda.go

v

5085630983

Anat Levi-Zada Agricultural Research Organization Institute of Plant Protection Bet-Dagan, 

Israel

anatzada@volcani.agri.gov.il 972-506220781

Zhiqian Li SIPPE 300 FENGLIN ROAD, XUHUI 

DISTRICT

SHANGHAI 200032 zqli@sippe.ac.cn +86-21-54924046

Dangsheng Liang Apex Bait Technologies, Inc. 309 Laurelwood Road, #18-2 Santa Clara CA 95054 dliang@apexbait.com 4089690088

Hongxia Liu shanxi agriculture university Shanxi, 030801, China. taigu sxaulhx@163.com 15835431029

Xiaoli Liu Zhejiang  University 866 Yuhangtang Road Hangzhou liuxiaoli.bluesky@163.com 18868105253

Yang Liu Institute of Plant Protection, Chinese 

Academy of Agricultural Sciences

No. 2 Yuanmingyuan West Road Beijing yangliu@ippcaas.cn 0086-10-62816947

Christer Löfstedt Lund University Department of Biology Lund SE22362 christer.lofstedt@biol.lu.se +46705119481

Joe Louis University of Nebraska-Lincoln 103 Entomology Hall Lincoln NE 68583 joelouis@unl.edu 4024728098

Agenor Mafra-Neto ISCA Technologies 1230 w spring st Riverside CA 92507 anna.hermosillo@iscatech.c

om

9516865008

Shigeru Matsuyama Graduate School of Life and Environmental 

Sciences, University of Tsukuba

1-1-1, Ten nou dai Tsukuba, 

Ibaraki, Japan

305-8572 matsuyama.shigeru.fu@u.ts

ukuba.ac.jp

+81-298-53-4686
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Hidefumi Mitsuno The University of Tokyo 4-6-1 Komaba, Meguro-ku Tokyo 153-8904 mitsuno@brain.imi.i.u-

tokyo.ac.jp

+81-3-5452-5198

Naoki Mori Kyoto University, Graduate Schoool of 

Agriculture

Kitashirakawa, Oiwake Kyoto mori.naoki.8a@kyoto-u.ac.jp +81-75-753-6307

Atsuhiko Nagasawa Graduate School of Agricultural Science, 

Tohoku University

1-1 Tsutsumidori-amamiyamachi, 

Aoba-Ku

Sendai 981-8555 atsu.nagasawa@m.tohoku.a

c.jp

+81-22-717-8841

Sachiyo Naito Tohoku university 1-1 Tsutsumidori amamiyamachi, 

Aoba-ku, Sendai-shi

Miyagi-ken 981-8855 sachiyo.naito.t3@dc.tohoku.

ac.jp

81-22-717-8842

Kiyoshi Nakamuta Chiba University Matsudo, 648 Matsudo 271-8510 nakamuta@faculty.chiba-

u.jp

+81-47-3088830

Yutaka Narai Shimane Agricultural Technology Center 2440 Ashiwata Izumo, 

Shimane, 

Japan

693-0035 narai-

yutaka@pref.shimane.lg.jp

+81-90-1353-2129

Gaby Nevitt UC Davis One Shields Ave Davis CA 95616 ganevitt@ucdavis.edu 530-752-5929

Koji Noge Akita Prefectural University 241-438 Kaidobata-nishi Akita 010-0195 noge@akita-pu.ac.jp +81-18-872-1634

Toshi Nojima Shin-Etsu Chemical 4005 Cowell Blvd. Davis CA toshi.nojima@shinetsu.jp 5302047104

Peter Ockenfels Ockenfels Syntech GmbH Stegener Strasse 17a Kirchzarten 79199 ocki@me.com +491705204446

Cam Oehlschlager ChemTica Internacional pdo 640-3100 Sto, Domingo, 

Heredia

40603 CR cam@chemtica.com 580-861-4800

Hyun-Woo Oh KRIBB 125 Gwahagno, Yuseong-gu Daejeon, Korea hwoh@kribb.re.kr +82-42-860-4255

Shannon Olsson National Centre for Biological Sciences Tata Institute of Fundamental 

Research, GKVK Camp

Bangalore 560065 shannon@ncbs.res.in +91 9900123260

Zhiqiang Pan USDA-ARS-NPURU Natural Products Center University MS 38677 zhiqiang.pan@ars.usda.gov 662-915-1548

KYE CHUNG PARK New Zealand Institute for Plant and Food 

Research

Private Bag 4704, Christchurch Christchurch 8140 kpark@plantandfood.co.nz +64 3 977 7351

Amanda Ramsey Scentry Biologicals, Inc. 610 Central Ave Billings MT 59102 aramsey@scentry.com 406-248-5856

Anandasankar Ray University of California Riverside 3401 Watkins Drive Riverside CA 92521 anand.ray@ucr.edu 9518275998

Cesar Rodriguez-

Saona

Rutgers University P.E. Marucci Center Chatsworth NJ 08019 crodriguez@aesop.rutgers.e

du

609-726-1590
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John Romeo Univ South Florida 4202 E. Fowler Ave. Tampa FL 33620 romeo@usf.edu 813-974-2336

Michael Rostas Bio-Preotection Research Centre/Lincoln 

University

PO Box 85084 Lincoln, New 

Zealand

michael.rostas@lincoln.ac.n

z

+64 22 1391367

Masayuki Sakuma Grad. School of Agriculture, Kyoto Univ. Kitashirakawaoiwake-cho, Sakyo-ku, Kyoto sakuma@kais.kyoto-u.ac.jp +81-75-753-6308

Takeshi Sakurai The University of Tokyo Kanzaki/Takahashi Lab., RCAST, 

The Univ. of Tokyo

Tokyo 153-8904 sakurai@brain.imi.i.u-

tokyo.ac.jp

+81-3-5452-5198

Steve Seybold USDA Forest Service 1731 Research Park Drive Davis 95618 sseybold@fs.fed.us 5302198717

Kavita Sharma ISCA Technologies 1230 w spring st Riverside CA 92507 kavita.sharma@iscatech.co

m

9516865008

Yuanyuan Song Fujian Agriculture and Forestry University Jinshan Fuzhou yyuansong@163.com 86-185-0605-7791

Christine Stockum Victoria University of Wellington School of Biological Sciences Wellington 6012 christine.stockum@vuw.ac.n

z

+6444721000

David Suckling The NZ Institute for Plant and Food 

Research

PB 4704 Christchurch 8140 max.suckling@plantandfood.

co.nz

+64212268344

Shin Tejima Kyoto University Oiwake-cho, Sakyo-ku Kyoto 6068502 stejimas@gmail.com 819082160968

Ying Tong Beijing center for disease control and 

prevention

Hepingli middle street 16, 

Dongcheng District

Beijing 100013 tongying96@126.com 86013811651129

Lara Trozzo USDA-ARS-DKI-PBARC 64 Nowelo St Hilo HI 96720 lara.trozzo@ars.usda.gov 808-960-0521

Tsutomu TSUCHIDA University of Toyama 3190 Gofuku Toyama 930-0887 tsuchida@sci.u-toyama.ac.jp +81-76-445-6553

Guirong Wang CAAS No.2 Yuanmingyuan West Road Beijing 100193 grwang@ippcaas.cn +861062810689

Wang Wanwan Zhejiang University Institute of Insect Science, Zhejiang 

University

Hangzhou,Chin

a

wan456wan@126.com 18868105321

Jeffrey Weidenhamer Ashland University 401 College Avenue Ashland OH 44805 jweiden@ashland.edu (419)289 5281

Mike Whalen Scentry Biologicals, Inc. 610 Central Ave Billings MT 59102 mwhalen@scentry.com 406-248-5856

Greg Wheeler USDA/ARS 3225 College Ave Ft Lauderdale FL 33314 greg.wheeler@ars.usda.gov 9546323330



first_Name last_Name Company Address_1 City Region postal_Cod

e

Email_Address Phone

DAVID WILLIAMS DEDJTR PO Box 234 Kilmore 3764 david.williams@ecodev.vic.g

ov.au

+61 (0)417549891

Tristram Wyatt Oxford University Dept of Zoology Oxford OX1 3PS tristram.wyatt@zoo.ox.ac.uk +447817804144

Zhaojun Xin Tea Researcher Institute, Chinese Academy 

of Agricultural Sciences

Hangzhou Hangzhou xinzhao2003@163.com 13588199720

Jingjing Xu Apex Bait Technologies, Inc. 309 Laurelwood Road, #18-2 Santa Clara CA 95054 jingjing@apexbait.com 4089690088

Mei Yamaguchi University of Tsukuba 1-1-1 tennoudai, Ibaraki 3050817 cyou2kara@gmail.com 81 08050031874

Fengming Yan Henan Agricultural University 95 Wenhua Road Zhengzhou 450002 fmyan@henau.edu.cn +86 15890180057

Chang Yeol Yang Rural Development Administration 109-1301 Hobau apt. Jeon Ju cyyang@korea.kr 0000

Joanne Yew University of Hawaii at Manoa 1993 East-West Road Honolulu HI 96822 jyew@hawaii.edu 8089565870

Shun Yosano Tohoku University 1-1 Tsutsumidoriamamiyamachi, 

Aoba-ku, Sendai-shi

Miyagi-ken 981-8555 kechappu.boya@gmail.com 81-22-717-8842

Paulo Zarbin Federal University of Parana Depto Quimica Curitiba - PR 81540-470 pzarbin@gmail.com +554191111999

Xiaopeng Zeng Beijing center for disease control and 

prevention

Hepingli middle street 16, 

Dongcheng District

Beijing 100013 xpzeng@126.com 86013811651129

Rensen Zeng Fujian Agriculture and Forestry University Jinshan Fuzhou rszeng@scau.edu.cn 86-188-5010-5200

Jintong Zhang shanxi agriculture university Shanxi, 030801, China. taigu liuhongxia0311@163.com 15835431029

Zhong Yi Zhang Fujian Agriculture Forestry University Jinshan Fuzhou 350002 hauzzy@163.com 18850105200

Zhen Zhang R Research Institute of Forest 

Ecology,Environment

Beijing 100091 zhangzhen@caf.ac.cn 13671022209

Qing-He Zhang Sterling International, Inc. 3808 N. Sullivan Rd Spokane WA 99216 qing-he@rescue.com 509-768-3586

Yongjun Zhang Institute of Plant Protection, Chinese 

Academy of Agricultural Sciences

No. 2 Yuanmingyuan West Road, 

Haidian District

Beijing yjzhang@ippcaas.cn 861062815929

Aijun Zhang USDA-ARS 10300 Baltimore Ave. Beltsville MD 20707 aijun.zhang@ars.usda.gov 240-491-2765
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Xiaojie Zhou Beijing CDC Hepingli middle street 16, 

Dongcheng District

Beijing 100013 zhouxj@163.com 86013811651129

Guanheng Zhu Nanjing Agricultural University College of Plant Protection Nanjing 2014202022@njau.edu.cn 18761863912

Junwei Zhu USDA-ARS  AMRU 305B Entomology Hall Lincoln NE 68583 jerry.zhu@ars.usda.gov 402-472-7525


